

Vision Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC / GST Reg. No. 201500371E)

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail:visionautowork@gmail.com

DATE : 09.03.20

TO : **AIG** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : **GBC2425E**

MODEL : **NISSAN NV200**

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 02.03.20

TIME OF ACCIDENT : 11:45HRS

Ichanchan.

VSKYBAm2040021557

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 563.50	\$ 563.50
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>2 x</i>	2	\$ 257.30	\$ 514.60
3	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LOGO <i>1 x</i>	1	\$ 52.50	\$ 52.50
4	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GARNISH <i>Del'd</i>	2	\$ 348.60	\$ 697.20
5	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>1 x</i>	2	\$ 22.10	\$ 44.20
6	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 591.90	\$ 591.90
7	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 280.70	\$ 280.70
8	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 354.20	\$ 354.20
9	FRONT GRILLE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 344.10	\$ 344.10
10	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING <i>1 x</i>	1	\$ 201.70	\$ 201.70
11	HEADLAMP <i>could</i>	2	\$ 413.20	\$ 826.40
12	BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 858.50	\$ 858.50
13	BONNET INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 93.60	\$ 93.60
14	BONNET STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 18.90	\$ 37.80
15	BONNET LOCK <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 54.60	\$ 54.60
16	BONNET HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 41.20	\$ 82.40
17	FRONT SUPPORT TOP PANEL <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 325.30	\$ 325.30
18	FRONT SUPPORT STAND PANEL <i>new</i>	2	\$ 67.90	\$ 135.80
19	RADIATOR <i>2 x</i>	1	\$ 765.70	\$ 765.70
20	RADIATOR MOUNTING <i>1 x</i>	4	\$ 8.00	\$ 32.00
21	AIR CONDENSER <i>2 x</i>	1	\$ 667.80	\$ 667.80
22	AIR CONDENSER MOUNTING <i>1 x</i>	2	\$ 19.10	\$ 38.20
23	AIR CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH <i>could</i>	4	\$ 33.80	\$ 135.20
24	AIR CLEANER DUCT <i>could</i>	1	\$ 87.60	\$ 87.60
25	HORN <i>could</i>	1	\$ 106.00	\$ 106.00
26	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 89.10	\$ 178.20
27	REAR BUMPER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 560.90	\$ 560.90
28	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>new</i>	2	\$ 49.70	\$ 99.40
29	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 13.30	\$ 13.30

TO : **AIG MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS**
 VEHICLE NO : **GBC2425E**
 MODEL : **NISSAN NV200**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 02.03.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 11:45HRS

30	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 37.50	\$ 75.00	✓
31	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 98.80	\$ 98.80	✓
32	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 54.20	\$ 108.40	+
33	TAIL LAMP <i>LH cracked</i>	2	\$ 275.80	\$ 551.60	275.80
34	REAR DOOR LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,685.30	\$ 1,685.30	✓
35	REAR DOOR GLASS LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 785.10	\$ 785.10	+
36	REAR DOOR LOGO LH <i>2 for</i>	1	\$ 55.20	\$ 55.20	✓
37	REAR DOOR EMBLEM 'NV200' LH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 96.40	\$ 96.40	✓
38	REAR DOOR NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH L	1	\$ 581.50	\$ 581.50	289.50
39	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 70.50	\$ 70.50	+
40	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK HANDLE LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 47.60	\$ 47.60	+
41	REAR DOOR INNER CENTER LOCK MOTOR LH	1	\$ 150.80	\$ 150.80	✓
42	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 210.30	\$ 210.30	+
43	REAR DOOR WIPER MOTOR LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.20	\$ 250.20	+
44	REAR DOOR WIPER BLADE LH <i>2</i>	1	\$ 98.60	\$ 98.60	+
45	REAR DOOR WIPER ARM LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 123.50	\$ 123.50	+
46	REAR DOOR WIPER COVER LH	1	\$ 29.30	\$ 29.30	+
47	REAR DOOR RH <i>Rejis</i>	1	\$ 1,545.90	\$ 1,545.90	+
48	REAR DOOR GLASS RH <i>new new</i>	1	\$ 592.30	\$ 592.30	+
49	REAR DOOR CENTER STOPPER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 39.80	\$ 39.80	+
50	REAR DOOR LOCK CATCHER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 32.60	\$ 65.20	+
51	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 198.60	\$ 198.60	+
52	REAR DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 217.90	\$ 217.90	✓
53	REAR DOOR UPPER LOCK <i>LH Danged</i>	2	\$ 128.20	\$ 256.40	128.20
54	REAR DOOR LOWER LOCK <i>LH Danged</i>	2	\$ 159.30	\$ 318.60	159.30
55	REAR DOOR HINGE LH <i>2 for</i>	2	\$ 119.60	\$ 239.20	+
56	REAR DOOR CHECKER <i>2 for</i>	2	\$ 98.50	\$ 197.00	+
57	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP CENTER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 132.80	\$ 132.80	+
58	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 235.60	\$ 235.60	✓
59	REAR END PANEL (INNER) <i>Rejis</i>	1	\$ 584.70	\$ 584.70	+
60	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 248.60	\$ 248.60	✓
61	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>Rejis</i>	1	\$ 2,612.30	\$ 2,612.30	+
62	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP MAT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,793.00	\$ 1,793.00	+
63	REAR SPARE TYRE LOCK WITH BOLT <i>2 for</i>	1	\$ 185.30	\$ 185.30	+
64	REAR SPARE TYRE LOCK BRACKET <i>1 for</i>	1	\$ 365.80	\$ 365.80	+

9394.20
 8454.78

TOTAL PRICE \$ 23,590.40
 LESS 10% \$ 2,359.04
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 21,231.36

TO : **AIG** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **GBC2425E**
 MODEL : **NISSAN NV200**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 02.03.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 11:45HRS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>Ne</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>M</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
4	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
5	FRONT SUPPORT TOP PANEL SEALANT <i>Ne</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
6	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
7	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
8	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
9	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>Ne</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
10	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) <i>Ne</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	10
11	REAR DOOR INNER BOARD CLIP (SET) <i>Ne</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
12	REAR DOOR GLASS SEALANT <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	80
13	REAR DOOR GLASS INNER SEAL <i>Ne</i>	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	20
14	REAR DOOR GLASS SOLAR FILM LH <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
15	REAR DOOR STICKER '70KM/H' <i>2 Neu</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	15
16	REAR DOOR STICKER '6PAX' <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	15
17	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	10
18	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
19	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	+
20	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	+
21	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	200
			TOTAL	\$2,800.00	

490

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	600
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	600
3	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	60
4	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 80.00	60
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	x
6	REMOVE AND REFIX TURBO COLLER	\$ 250.00	x

1320

TO : **AIG** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **GBC2425E**
 MODEL : **NISSAN NV200**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 02.03.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 11:45HRS

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 1,600.00	800
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00	700
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	60
4	WIRING AND BULB CHECK	\$ 80.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 150.00	60
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	X
8	TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM X2	\$ 160.00	40
9	REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR DOOR GLASS X2	\$ 160.00	40
10	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 180.00	X
11	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	X

TOTAL \$ 7,450.00

1280

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$24,031.36
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$7,450.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$31,481.36

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

SERVICE ADVISOR

ABBY

HP : 9856 4815

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before and after spray painting
- To display damaged parts with information

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- Modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

ABBY

Adrian Lj

h/s 10/03/20.

10 Days

Total: 12044.78

h/s: 9K (Nett Value)

9K